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pulp-nodes-parent

pulp-ostree-admin-extensions

pulp-ostree-plugins

pulp-puppet-admin-extensions

pulp-puppet-plugins

pulp-rpm-admin-extensions

pulp-rpm-plugins

pulp-selinux

pulp-server

puppet

puppet-foreman_scap_client

puppet-server

4.0.18-23.el7sat

0.12-10.el7sat

2.6.11-2.el7sat

2.6.11-2.el7sat

2017.1-2.atomic.el7

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.4.1-2.el7sat

2.4.1-2.el7sat

1.0.2-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

1.2.1.1-1.el7sat

1.2.1.1-1.el7sat

2.13.4-3.el7sat

2.13.4-3.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

3.8.6-4.¢el7sat

0.3.16-1.el7sat

3.8.6-4.¢el7sat
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puppetlabs-stdlib

python-amqgp

python-anyjson

python-billiard

python-blinker

python-bson

python-celery

python-crane

python-django

python-django-bash-completion

python-flask

python-fpconst

python-gnupg

python-gofer

python-gofer-qpid

python-httplib2

python-isodate

python-itsdangerous

python-jinja2

python-kid

python-kombu

python-mongoengine

4.2.1-

1.20140510git08b00d9.el7sat

1.4.9-1.el7sat

0.3.3-5.el7sat

3.3.0.20-2.el7sat

1.3-2.el7sat

3.2-1.el7sat

3.1.17-1.el7sat

2.1.0-1.el7sat

1.6.11-5.el7sat

1.6.11-5.el7sat

0.10.1-4.el7sat

0.7.3-12.el7

0.3.7-1.el7ui

2.7.7-3.el7sat

2.7.7-3.el7sat

0.6.0-6.el7sat

0.5.0-5.pulp.el7sat

0.23-1.el7sat

2.7.2-2.el7sat

0.9.6-11.el7sat

3.0.33-8.pulp.el7sat

0.10.5-2.el7sat
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python-nectar 1.5.4-3.el7sat
python-oauth2 1.5.211-8.el7sat
python-okaara 1.0.32-1.el7sat
python-pulp-agent-lib 2.13.4.6-1.el7sat
python-pulp-bindings 2.13.4.6-1.el7sat
python-pulp-client-lib 2.13.4.6-1.el7sat
python-pulp-common 2.13.4.6-1.el7sat
python-pulp-docker-common 2.4.1-2.el7sat
python-pulp-oid_validation 2.13.4.6-1.el7sat
python-pulp-ostree-common 1.2.1.1-1.el7sat
python-pulp-puppet-common 2.13.4-3.el7sat
python-pulp-repoauth 2.13.4.6-1.el7sat
python-pulp-rpm-common 2.13.4.8-1.el7sat
python-pulp-streamer 2.13.4.6-1.el7sat
python-pymongo 3.2-1.el7sat
python-pymongo-gridfs 3.2-1.el7sat
python-qgpid 1.35.0-5.el7
python-qpid-proton 0.16.0-7.el7
python-gpid-gmf 1.36.0-9.el7
python-saslwrapper 0.22-5.el7sat
python-semantic_version 2.2.0-6.el7sat
python-simplejson 3.2.0-1.el7sat
python-twisted-core 12.2.0-4.el7
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python-twisted-web 12.1.0-5.el7_2 RHBA-2018:0337
python-werkzeug 0.9.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
python-zope-interface 4.0.5-4.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
python-zope-interface 4.0.5-4.el7 RHSA-2018:0336
gpid-cpp-client 1.36.0-9.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
qpid-cpp-server 1.36.0-9.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
gpid-cpp-server-linearstore 1.36.0-9.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
gpid-dispatch-router 0.8.0-16.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
gpid-dispatch-tools 0.8.0-16.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
gpid-proton-c 0.16.0-7.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
gpid-gmf 1.36.0-9.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
gpid-tools 1.36.0-9.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
redhat-access-insights-puppet 0.0.9-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
redhat-access-insights-puppet 0.0.9-2.el7sat RHSA-2018:0336
repoview 0.6.6-4.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
ruby-augeas 0.5.0-1.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
ruby-rgen 0.6.5-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
ruby-shadow 1.4.1-21.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
rubygem-ansi 1.4.3-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
rubygem-bundler_ext 0.4.1-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
rubygem-clamp 1.0.0-8.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
rubygem-concurrent-ruby 1.0.3-2.fm1_15.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
rubygem-fast_gettext 1.1.0-4.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
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rubygem-ffi

rubygem-gssapi

rubygem-hashie

rubygem-highline

rubygem-kafo

rubygem-kafo_parsers

rubygem-kafo_wizards

rubygem-little-plugger

rubygem-logging

rubygem-mime-types

rubygem-multi_json

rubygem-netrc

rubygem-newt

rubygem-oauth

rubygem-openscap

rubygem-passenger

rubygem-passenger-native

rubygem-passenger-native-libs

rubygem-powerbar

rubygem-rack

rubygem-rack-protection

rubygem-rake

rubygem-rb-inotify

1.4.0-3.el7sat

1.1.2-4.el7sat

2.0.5-4.el7sat

1.6.21-5.el7sat

2.0.2-1.el7sat

0.1.6-1.el7sat

0.0.1-2.el7sat

1.1.3-21.el7sat

1.8.2-7.el7sat

1.19-7.el7sat

1.10.1-3.git.1551.b3eaebf.el7sat

0.7.7-9.el7sat

0.9.6-3.el7sat

0.5.1-1.el7sat

0.4.7-1.el7sat

4.0.18-23.el7sat

4.0.18-23.el7sat

4.0.18-23.el7sat

1.0.17-1.el7sat

1.6.4-2.¢el7sat

1.5.3-3.el7sat

0.9.2.2-41.el7sat

0.9.7-4.el7sat
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rubygem-rest-client

rubygem-rkerberos

rubygem-rubyipmi

rubygem-sinatra

rubygem-
smart_proxy_dhcp_remote_isc

rubygem-smart_proxy_discovery

rubygem-
smart_proxy_discovery_image

rubygem-smart_proxy_dynflow

rubygem-smart_proxy_openscap

rubygem-smart_proxy_pulp

rubygem-
smart_proxy_remote_execution_s
sh

rubygem-tilt

rubygem-tilt

saslwrapper

satellite-capsule

satellite-common

satellite-debug-tools

satellite-installer

tfm-rubygem-algebrick

tfm-rubygem-apipie-params

tfm-rubygem-bundler_ext

1.6.7-7.el7sat

0.1.3-2.2.el7sat

0.10.0-2.el7sat

1.4.7-1.el7sat

0.0.2.1-1.fm1_15.el7sat

1.0.4-3.el7sat

1.0.9-1.el7sat

0.1.10-1.el7sat

0.6.9-1.el7sat

1.3.0-1.9it.0.b5¢c2768.el7sat

0.1.6-1.el7sat

1.3.7-2.9it.0.3b416c9.el7sat

1.3.7-2.9it.0.3b416c9.el7sat

0.22-5.el7sat

6.3.0-23.0.el7sat

6.3.0-23.0.el7sat

6.3.0-23.0.el7sat

6.3.0.12-1.el7sat

0.7.3-4.el7sat

0.0.5-3.el7sat

0.4.1-1.el7sat
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e R—T 3>
tfm-rubygem-concurrent-ruby 1.0.3-1.fm1_15.el7sat

tfm-rubygem-concurrent-ruby-
edge

0.2.3-1.fm1_15.el7sat

tfm-rubygem-domain_name 0.5.20160310-1.el7sat

tfm-rubygem-dynflow 0.8.34-1.fm1_15.el7sat

tfm-rubygem-ffi 1.4.0-10.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-foreman-tasks-core 0.1.8-1.fm1_15.el7sat
tfm-rubygem- 1.0.6-1.fm1_15.el7sat

foreman_remote_execution_core

tfm-rubygem-gssapi 1.2.0-3.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-http-cookie 1.0.2-3.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-net-scp 1.1.0-7.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-net-ssh 4.0.1-2.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-net-ssh-krb 0.4.0-1.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-netrc 0.7.7-8.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-rest-client 1.8.0-4.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-sequel 4.20.0-6.el7sat
tfm-rubygem- 0.1.10-1.fm1_15.el7sat

smart_proxy_dynflow_core

tfm-rubygem-unf 0.1.3-5.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-unf_ext 0.0.6-6.el7sat
tfm-runtime 3.2-11.el7sat
v8 3.14.5.10-19.el7sat
yaml-cpp 0.5.1-7.el7sat
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2.1.6. Red Hat Satellite Capsule 6.3 - Puppet 4 (RHEL 7 Server /)

BIFD3RICIE, rhel-7-server-satellite-capsule-6.3-puppetd-rpms VR M) —IZEFN
BNy r—IEHELET,

<7 Red Hat Satellite Capsule 6.3 - Puppet 4 (RHEL 7 Server /) /Xy s —<

i

puppet-agent

puppet-agent-oauth

puppetserver

N—I 3V

1.10.9-1.el7sat

0.5.1-2.el7sat

2.8.0-1.el7sat

2.1.7. Red Hat Satellite 6.3 (RHEL 7 Server F)

LUFDRICIE, rhel-7-server-satellite-6.3-rpms VR M) —IIE&FNB NNy I—I%EE
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38 Red Hat Satellite 6.3 (RHEL 7 Server i) /Xy r—<
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SOAPpy

candlepin

candlepin-selinux

createrepo_c

createrepo_c-libs

facter

foreman

foreman-bootloaders-redhat

foreman-bootloaders-redhat-

tftpboot

foreman-cli

foreman-compute

foreman-debug
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0.11.6-17.el7

2.1.14-1.el7

2.1.14-1.el7

0.7.4-1.el7sat

0.7.4-1.el7sat

2.4.6-3.el7sat

1.15.6.34-1.el7sat

201801241201-2.el7sat

201801241201-2.el7sat

1.15.6.34-1.el7sat

1.15.6.34-1.el7sat

1.15.6.34-1.el7sat
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foreman-discovery-image 3.4.4-1 RHSA-2018:0336

foreman-ec2

foreman-gce

foreman-installer

foreman-installer-katello

foreman-libvirt

foreman-openstack

foreman-ovirt

foreman-postgresql

foreman-proxy

foreman-proxy-content

foreman-rackspace

foreman-selinux

foreman-vmware

hiera

hiera

katello

katello-certs-tools

katello-client-bootstrap

katello-common

katello-debug

katello-installer-base

katello-selinux

1.15.6.34-1.el7sat

1.15.6.34-1.el7sat

1.15.6.8-1.el7sat

3.4.5.26-1.el7sat

1.15.6.34-1.el7sat

1.15.6.34-1.el7sat

1.15.6.34-1.el7sat

1.15.6.34-1.el7sat

1.15.6.4-1.el7sat

3.4.5-15.el7sat

1.15.6.34-1.el7sat

1.15.6.2-1.el7sat

1.15.6.34-1.el7sat

1.3.1-2.el7sat

1.3.1-2.el7sat

3.4.5-15.el7sat

2.4.0-1.el7sat

1.5.1-1.el7sat

3.4.5-15.el7sat

3.4.5-15.el7sat

3.4.5.26-1.el7sat

3.0.2-1.el7sat

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHBA-2018:0337

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336

RHSA-2018:0336
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katello-service

kobo

kobo

libstemmer

libwebsockets

liquibase

mod_passenger

mod_xsendfile

mongodb

mongodb-server

ostree

pulp-admin-client

pulp-docker-admin-extensions

pulp-docker-plugins

pulp-katello

pulp-ostree-admin-extensions

pulp-ostree-plugins

pulp-puppet-admin-extensions

pulp-puppet-plugins

pulp-puppet-tools

pulp-rpm-admin-extensions

pulp-rpm-plugins

pulp-selinux

3.4.5-15.el7sat

0.5.1-1.el7sat

0.5.1-1.el7sat

0-2.585svn.el7sat

2.1.0-3.el7

3.1.0-1.el7

4.0.18-23.el7sat

0.12-10.el7sat

2.6.11-2.el7sat

2.6.11-2.el7sat

2017.1-2.atomic.el7

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.4.1-2.el7sat

2.4.1-2.el7sat

1.0.2-1.el7sat

1.2.1.1-1.el7sat

1.2.1.1-1.el7sat

2.13.4-3.el7sat

2.13.4-3.el7sat

2.13.4-3.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat
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pulp-server

puppet

puppet-foreman_scap_client

puppet-server

puppetlabs-stdlib

python-amqgp

python-anyjson

python-billiard

python-blinker

python-bson

python-celery

python-crane

python-django

python-django-bash-completion

python-flask

python-fpconst

python-gnupg

python-gofer

python-gofer-gpid

python-httplib2

python-isodate

python-itsdangerous

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

3.8.6-4.¢el7sat

0.3.16-1.el7sat

3.8.6-4.¢el7sat

4.2.1-
1.20140510git08b00d9.el7sat

1.4.9-1.el7sat

0.3.3-5.el7sat

3.3.0.20-2.el7sat

1.3-2.el7sat

3.2-1.el7sat

3.1.17-1.el7sat

2.1.0-1.el7sat

1.6.11-5.el7sat

1.6.11-5.el7sat

0.10.1-4.el7sat

0.7.3-12.el7

0.3.7-1.el7ui

2.7.7-3.el7sat

2.7.7-3.el7sat

0.6.0-6.el7sat

0.5.0-5.pulp.el7sat

0.23-1.el7sat
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python-jinja2

python-kid

python-kombu

python-mongoengine

python-nectar

python-oauth2

python-okaara

python-pulp-bindings

python-pulp-client-lib

python-pulp-common

python-pulp-docker-common

python-pulp-oid_validation

python-pulp-ostree-common

python-pulp-puppet-common

python-pulp-repoauth

python-pulp-rpm-common

python-pulp-streamer

python-pymongo

python-pymongo-gridfs

python-gpid

python-qpid-proton

python-gpid-gmf

python-saslwrapper

2.7.2-2.el7sat

0.9.6-11.el7sat

3.0.33-8.pulp.el7sat

0.10.5-2.el7sat

1.5.4-3.el7sat

1.5.211-8.el7sat

1.0.32-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.4.1-2.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

1.2.1.1-1.el7sat

2.13.4-3.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

3.2-1.el7sat

3.2-1.el7sat

1.35.0-5.el7

0.16.0-7.el7

1.36.0-9.el7

0.22-5.el7sat
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python-semantic_version 2.2.0-6.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
python-simplejson 3.2.0-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
python-twisted-core 12.2.0-4.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
python-twisted-web 12.1.0-5.el7_2 RHBA-2018:0337
python-werkzeug 0.9.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
python-zope-interface 4.0.5-4.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
python-zope-interface 4.0.5-4.el7 RHSA-2018:0336
gpid-cpp-client 1.36.0-9.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
gpid-cpp-client-devel 1.36.0-9.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
qpid-cpp-server 1.36.0-9.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
gpid-cpp-server-linearstore 1.36.0-9.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
gpid-dispatch-router 0.8.0-16.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
gpid-dispatch-tools 0.8.0-16.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
gpid-proton-c 0.16.0-7.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
gpid-gmf 1.36.0-9.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
gpid-tools 1.36.0-9.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
redhat-access-insights-puppet 0.0.9-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
redhat-access-insights-puppet 0.0.9-2.el7sat RHSA-2018:0336
repoview 0.6.6-4.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
ruby-augeas 0.5.0-1.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
ruby-rgen 0.6.5-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
ruby-shadow 1.4.1-21.el7 RHBA-2018:0337
rubygem-ansi 1.4.3-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0337
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rubygem-bundler_ext

rubygem-clamp

rubygem-concurrent-ruby

rubygem-fast_gettext

rubygem-ffi

rubygem-foreman_scap_client

rubygem-gssapi

rubygem-hashie

rubygem-highline

rubygem-kafo

rubygem-kafo_parsers

rubygem-kafo_wizards

rubygem-little-plugger

rubygem-logging

rubygem-mime-types

rubygem-multi_json

rubygem-netrc

rubygem-newt

rubygem-oauth

rubygem-openscap

rubygem-passenger

rubygem-passenger-native

rubygem-passenger-native-libs

0.4.1-3.el7sat

1.0.0-8.el7sat

1.0.3-2.fm1_15.el7sat

1.1.0-4.el7sat

1.4.0-3.el7sat

0.3.0-2.el7sat

1.1.2-4.el7sat

2.0.5-4.el7sat

1.6.21-5.el7sat

2.0.2-1.el7sat

0.1.6-1.el7sat

0.0.1-2.el7sat

1.1.3-21.el7sat

1.8.2-7.el7sat

1.19-7.el7sat

1.10.1-3.git.1551.b3eaebf.el7sat

0.7.7-9.el7sat

0.9.6-3.el7sat

0.5.1-1.el7sat

0.4.7-1.el7sat

4.0.18-23.el7sat

4.0.18-23.el7sat

4.0.18-23.el7sat
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libs

tfm-rubygem-pg

tfm-rubygem-powerbar

tfm-rubygem-qpid_messaging

tfm-rubygem-rabl

tfm-rubygem-rack-jsonp

tfm-rubygem-rails-i18n

tfm-rubygem-rainbow

tfm-rubygem-rbovirt

tfm-rubygem-rbvmomi

tfm-rubygem-redhat_access_lib

tfm-rubygem-responders

tfm-rubygem-rest-client

tfm-rubygem-retriable

tfm-rubygem-roadie

tfm-rubygem-roadie-rails

tfm-rubygem-robotex

tfm-rubygem-ruby-libvirt

tfm-rubygem-ruby2ruby

tfm-rubygem-ruby_parser

tfm-rubygem-runcible

tfm-rubygem-safemode

4.0.18-23.el7sat

0.15.1-3.el7sat

1.0.17-1.el7sat

1.36.0-1.el7sat

0.12.0-5.el7sat

1.3.1-5.el7sat

4.0.9-1.el7sat

2.2.1-3.el7sat

0.1.4-1.el7sat

1.10.0-1.el7sat

1.1.4-1.el7sat

2.3.0-1.el7sat

1.8.0-4.el7sat

1.4.1-4.el7sat

3.2.1-1.el7sat

1.1.1-1.el7sat

1.0.0-19.el7sat

0.5.2-5.el7sat

2.1.3-4.el7sat

3.6.3-4.el7sat

1.12.0.3-1.el7sat

1.3.2-1.el7sat
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tfm-rubygem-scoped_search 4.1.2-1.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-secure_headers 3.4.1-1.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-sequel 4.20.0-6.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-sexp_processor 4.4.4-3.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-signet 0.6.0-5.el7sat
tfm-rubygem- 0.1.10-1.fm1_15.el7sat

smart_proxy_dynflow_core

tfm-rubygem-sshkey 1.9.0-1.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-trollop 2.1.2-1.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-unf 0.1.3-5.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-unf_ext 0.0.6-6.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-unicode- 1.0.5-3.el7sat
display_width

tfm-rubygem-useragent 0.16.8-1.el7sat
tfm-rubygem- 0.5.0-3.el7sat

validates_lengths_from_database

tfm-rubygem-webpack-rails 0.9.8-1.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-wicked 1.1.0-4.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-will_paginate 3.1.5-1.el7sat
tfm-rubygem-x-editable-rails 1.5.5-1.el7sat
tfm-runtime 3.2-11.el7sat
v8 3.14.5.10-19.el7sat
yaml-cpp 0.5.1-7.el7sat
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puppet-agent

puppet-agent-oauth

puppetserver

1.10.9-1.el7sat

0.5.1-2.el7sat

2.8.0-1.el7sat
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2.1.9. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 7 Server F - EUS)
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facter 2.4.6-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
foreman-cli 1.15.6.34-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
gofer 2.7.7-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
hiera 1.3.1-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-agent 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-fact-plugin 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-tracer 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338

pulp-puppet-tools

pulp-rpm-handlers

2.13.4-3.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

puppet 3.8.6-4.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
python-argcomplete 1.7.0-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
python-beautifulsoup4 4.3.2-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
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python-gofer

python-gofer-proton

python-html5lib

python-isodate

python-psutil

python-pulp-agent-lib

python-pulp-common

python-pulp-manifest

python-pulp-puppet-common

python-pulp-rpm-common

python-qpid-proton

python2-tracer

gpid-proton-c

ruby-augeas

ruby-rgen

ruby-shadow

rubygem-deep_merge

rubygem-foreman_scap_client

satellite-cli

tfm-rubygem-apipie-bindings

tfm-rubygem-awesome_print

tfm-rubygem-clamp

tfm-rubygem-domain_name

2.7.7-3.el7sat

2.7.7-3.el7sat

0.999-1.el7sat

0.5.0-5.pulp.el7sat

5.0.1-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

2.13.4-3.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

0.16.0-7.el7

0.6.13.1-1.el7sat

0.16.0-7.el7

0.5.0-1.el7

0.6.5-2.el7sat

1.4.1-21.el7

1.0.1-1.el7sat

0.3.0-2.el7sat

6.3.0-23.0.el7sat

0.2.0-1.el7sat

1.7.0-1.el7sat

1.0.0-8.el7sat

0.5.20160310-1.el7sat
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tfm-rubygem-fast_gettext

tfm-rubygem-hammer_cli

tfm-rubygem-hammer_cli_csv

tfm-rubygem-
hammer_cli_foreman

tfm-rubygem-
hammer_cli_foreman_admin

tfm-rubygem-
hammer_cli_foreman_bootdisk

tfm-rubygem-
hammer_cli_foreman_discovery

tfm-rubygem-
hammer_cli_foreman_docker

tfm-rubygem-
hammer_cli_foreman_openscap

tfm-rubygem-
hammer_cli_foreman_remote_exe
cution

tfm-rubygem-
hammer_cli_foreman_tasks

tfm-rubygem-
hammer_cli_foreman_virt_ who ¢
onfigure

tfm-rubygem-hammer_cli_katello

tfm-rubygem-hashie

tfm-rubygem-highline

tfm-rubygem-http-cookie

tfm-rubygem-little-plugger

tfm-rubygem-locale

1.4.1-1.el7sat

0.11.0.1-1.el7sat

2.3.0-1.el7sat

0.11.0.5-1.el7sat

0.0.8-1.el7sat

0.1.3.3-2.el7sat

1.0.0-1.el7sat

0.0.6-2.el7sat

0.1.5-1.fm1_15.el7sat

0.0.6-1.fm1_15.el7sat

0.0.12-1.fm1_15.el7sat

0.0.3-1.el7sat

0.11.3.5-1.el7sat

2.0.5-4.el7sat

1.7.8-2.¢el7sat

1.0.2-3.el7sat

1.1.3-21.el7sat

2.0.9-11.el7sat
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tfm-rubygem-logging 1.8.2-4.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
tfm-rubygem-netrc 0.7.7-8.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
tfm-rubygem-oauth 0.5.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
tfm-rubygem-powerbar 1.0.17-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
tfm-rubygem-rest-client 1.8.0-4.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
tfm-rubygem-unf 0.1.3-5.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
tfm-rubygem-unf_ext 0.0.6-6.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
tfm-rubygem-unicode- 1.0.5-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
display_width

tfm-runtime 3.2-11.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
tracer-common 0.6.13.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
virt-who 0.20.4-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338

2.1.10. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 - Puppet 4 (RHEL 7 Server F - EUS)
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2.1.11. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 7 Server A - AUS)
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facter 2.4.6-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
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hiera

katello-agent

katello-host-tools

katello-host-tools-fact-plugin

katello-host-tools-tracer

pulp-puppet-tools

pulp-rpm-handlers

puppet

python-argcomplete

python-beautifulsoup4

python-gofer

python-gofer-proton

python-html5lib

python-isodate

python-psutil

python-pulp-agent-lib

python-pulp-common

python-pulp-manifest

python-pulp-puppet-common

python-pulp-rpm-common

python-qpid-proton

1.15.6.34-1.el7sat

2.7.7-3.el7sat

1.3.1-2.el7sat

3.1.0-2.el7sat

3.1.0-2.el7sat

3.1.0-2.el7sat

3.1.0-2.el7sat

2.13.4-3.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

3.8.6-4.¢el7sat

1.7.0-1.el7sat

4.3.2-1.el7sat

2.7.7-3.el7sat
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0.999-1.el7sat

0.5.0-5.pulp.el7sat

5.0.1-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

2.13.4-3.el7sat
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python2-tracer 0.6.13.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
gpid-proton-c 0.16.0-7.el7 RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-augeas 0.5.0-1.el7 RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-rgen 0.6.5-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-shadow 1.4.1-21.el7 RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-deep_merge 1.0.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-foreman_scap_client 0.3.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
tracer-common 0.6.13.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
virt-who 0.20.4-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338

2.1.12. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 - Puppet 4 (RHEL 7 Server f - AUS)
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2.1.13. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 7 for System Z FJ)
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facter 2.4.6-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
gofer 2.7.7-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
hiera 1.3.1-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-agent 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
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ruby-shadow 1.4.1-21.el7 RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-deep_merge 1.0.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-foreman_scap_client 0.3.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
tracer-common 0.6.13.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
virt-who 0.20.4-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338

2.1.14. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 7 for System Z i - EUS)
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facter 2.4.6-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
gofer 2.7.7-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
hiera 1.3.1-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-agent 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-fact-plugin 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-tracer 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
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2.1.15. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 7 for IBM Power Fi)
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python2-tracer 0.6.13.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
gpid-proton-c 0.16.0-7.el7 RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-augeas 0.5.0-1.el7 RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-rgen 0.6.5-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-shadow 1.4.1-21.el7 RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-deep_merge 1.0.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-foreman_scap_client 0.3.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
tracer-common 0.6.13.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
virt-who 0.20.4-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338

2.1.16. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 7 for IBM Power LE H)

BUFDOFICIE, rhel-7-for-power-le-satellite-tools-6.3-rpms VRY M) —IZ&FEN 3B
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facter 2.4.6-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
gofer 2.7.7-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
hiera 1.3.1-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-agent 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-fact-plugin 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-tracer 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
pulp-puppet-tools 2.13.4-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
pulp-rpm-handlers 2.13.4.8-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
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2.1.17. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 - Puppet 4 (RHEL 7 for IBM Power LE F)
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puppet-agent 1.10.9-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338

2.1.18. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 7 Workstation )
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facter 2.4.6-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338

gofer 2.7.7-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
hiera 1.3.1-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-agent 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-fact-plugin 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-tracer 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338

pulp-puppet-tools

pulp-rpm-handlers

2.13.4-3.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

puppet 3.8.6-4.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
python-argcomplete 1.7.0-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
python-beautifulsoup4 4.3.2-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
python-gofer 2.7.7-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
python-gofer-proton 2.7.7-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338

python-html5lib

0.999-1.el7sat

RHBA-2018:0338
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python-isodate

python-psutil

python-pulp-agent-lib

python-pulp-common

python-pulp-manifest

python-pulp-puppet-common

python-pulp-rpm-common

python-qpid-proton

python2-tracer

gpid-proton-c

ruby-augeas

ruby-rgen

ruby-shadow

rubygem-deep_merge

rubygem-foreman_scap_client

tracer-common

0.5.0-5.pulp.el7sat

5.0.1-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

2.13.4-3.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

0.16.0-7.el7

0.6.13.1-1.el7sat

0.16.0-7.el7

0.5.0-1.el7

0.6.5-2.el7sat

1.4.1-21.el7

1.0.1-1.el7sat

0.3.0-2.el7sat

0.6.13.1-1.el7sat

7 RRA45Y —

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

2.1.19. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 - Puppet 4 (RHEL 7 for IBM Power LE H - EUS)

BUFDFICIE, rhel-7-for-power-le-eus-satellite-tools-6.3-puppet4-rpms )R bk
J)—Il&8Fha R\ r—U%RBHLET,

20 Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 - Puppet 4 (for RHEL 7 for IBM Power LE i - EUS) ®/Xy 5 —
EA:0) N—3y 7 RI{ 1Y —

puppet-agent 1.10.9-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338

2.1.20. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 7 for IBM Power F§ - EUS)
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#21 Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 7 for IBM Power i - EUS) D/\y 5 —

i

facter

gofer

hiera

katello-agent

katello-host-tools

katello-host-tools-fact-plugin

katello-host-tools-tracer

pulp-puppet-tools

pulp-rpm-handlers

puppet

python-argcomplete

python-beautifulsoup4

python-gofer

python-gofer-proton

python-html5lib

python-isodate

python-psutil

python-pulp-agent-lib

python-pulp-common

python-pulp-manifest

python-pulp-puppet-common

2.4.6-3.el7sat

2.7.7-3.el7sat

1.3.1-2.el7sat

3.1.0-2.el7sat

3.1.0-2.el7sat

3.1.0-2.el7sat

3.1.0-2.el7sat

2.13.4-3.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

3.8.6-4.el7sat

1.7.0-1.el7sat

4.3.2-1.el7sat

2.7.7-3.el7sat

2.7.7-3.el7sat

0.999-1.el7sat

0.5.0-5.pulp.el7sat

5.0.1-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

2.13.4-3.el7sat

7 RRAHY —

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338
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RHBA-2018:0338
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RHBA-2018:0338
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RHBA-2018:0338
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python-pulp-rpm-common 2.13.4.8-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
python-qpid-proton 0.16.0-7.el7 RHBA-2018:0338
python2-tracer 0.6.13.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
gpid-proton-c 0.16.0-7.el7 RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-augeas 0.5.0-1.el7 RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-rgen 0.6.5-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-shadow 1.4.1-21.el7 RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-deep_merge 1.0.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-foreman_scap_client 0.3.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
tracer-common 0.6.13.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
virt-who 0.20.4-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338

2.1.21. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 7 for Scientific Computing )

LUFDOFICIE, rhel-7-for-hpc-node-satellite-tools-6.3-rpms VRY M) —IZ&FEN 3B
Ny =% HLET,

22 Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 7 for Scientific Computing i) ®/Ny r—<

=Ll 7 RR1HFY—

facter 2.4.6-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
gofer 2.7.7-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
hiera 1.3.1-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-agent 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-fact-plugin 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-tracer 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
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pulp-rpm-handlers

puppet

python-argcomplete

python-beautifulsoup4

python-gofer

python-gofer-proton

python-html5lib

python-isodate

python-psutil

python-pulp-agent-lib

python-pulp-common

python-pulp-manifest

python-pulp-rpm-common

python-qpid-proton

python2-tracer

gpid-proton-c

ruby-augeas

ruby-rgen

ruby-shadow

rubygem-deep_merge

rubygem-foreman_scap_client

tracer-common

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

3.8.6-4.el7sat

1.7.0-1.el7sat

4.3.2-1.el7sat

2.7.7-3.el7sat

2.7.7-3.el7sat

0.999-1.el7sat

0.5.0-5.pulp.el7sat

5.0.1-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

0.16.0-7.el7

0.6.13.1-1.el7sat

0.16.0-7.el7

0.5.0-1.el7

0.6.5-2.el7sat

1.4.1-21.el7

1.0.1-1.el7sat

0.3.0-2.el7sat

0.6.13.1-1.el7sat
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RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338
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RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338
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2.1.22. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 - Puppet 4 (RHEL 7 for Scientific Computing /)

LIFD3RICIE, rhel-7-for-hpc-node-satellite-tools-6.3-puppetd-rpms ')RI M) —I(C
EFENdN\vr—U%REEHLET,

<23 Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 - Puppet 4 (RHEL 7 for Scientific Computing ) /Xy r—

7 KA Y —

EA:0) NnN—3y

puppet-agent 1.10.9-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338

2.1.23. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 7 for Scientific Computing F - EUS)

TR DRICIE, rhel-7-for-hpc-node-eus-satellite-tools-6.3-rpms VR M) —IZEFN
BNy r—IEHELET,

<24 Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 7 for Scientific Computing F - EUS) ®/\y r—<

EA:0) N—3y 7 RIS 1Y —
facter 2.4.6-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
gofer 2.7.7-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
hiera 1.3.1-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-agent 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-fact-plugin 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-tracer 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338

pulp-rpm-handlers

puppet

python-argcomplete

python-beautifulsoup4

python-gofer

python-gofer-proton

python-html5lib

python-isodate

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

3.8.6-4.el7sat

1.7.0-1.el7sat

4.3.2-1.el7sat

2.7.7-3.el7sat

2.7.7-3.el7sat

0.999-1.el7sat

0.5.0-5.pulp.el7sat
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python-psutil

python-pulp-agent-lib

python-pulp-common

python-pulp-manifest

python-pulp-rpm-common

python-qpid-proton

python2-tracer

5.0.1-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

0.16.0-7.el7

0.6.13.1-1.el7sat
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VLAY B

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

gpid-proton-c 0.16.0-7.el7 RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-augeas 0.5.0-1.el7 RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-rgen 0.6.5-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-shadow 1.4.1-21.el7 RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-deep_merge 1.0.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-foreman_scap_client 0.3.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
tracer-common 0.6.13.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338

2.1.24. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 7 Server for ARM )

BUFDFRICIE, rhel-7-for-arm-satellite-tools-6.3-rpms VR N —IZEFENB/Ny I —
VERHLIT,

#25 Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 7 Server for ARM f) ®/Xv r—<

EA:0) N—3y 7 R 1Y —
facter 2.4.6-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
gofer 2.7.7-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
hiera 1.3.1-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-agent 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
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katello-host-tools

katello-host-tools-fact-plugin

katello-host-tools-tracer

pulp-puppet-tools

pulp-rpm-handlers

puppet

python-argcomplete

python-beautifulsoup4

python-gofer

python-gofer-proton

python-html5lib

python-isodate

python-psutil

python-pulp-agent-lib

python-pulp-common

python-pulp-manifest

python-pulp-puppet-common

python-pulp-rpm-common

python-qpid-proton

python2-tracer

gpid-proton-c

ruby-augeas

ruby-rgen

3.1.0-2.el7sat

3.1.0-2.el7sat

3.1.0-2.el7sat

2.13.4-3.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

3.8.6-4.¢el7sat

1.7.0-1.el7sat

4.3.2-1.el7sat

2.7.7-3.el7sat

2.7.7-3.el7sat

0.999-1.el7sat

0.5.0-5.pulp.el7sat

5.0.1-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.6-1.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

2.13.4-3.el7sat

2.13.4.8-1.el7sat

0.16.0-7.el7

0.6.13.1-1.el7sat

0.16.0-7.el7

0.5.0-1.el7

0.6.5-2.el7sat
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ruby-shadow 1.4.1-21.el7 RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-deep_merge 1.0.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-foreman_scap_client 0.3.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
tracer-common 0.6.13.1-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
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gofer 2.7.7-3.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
hiera 1.3.1-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-agent 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-fact-plugin 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-tracer 3.1.0-2.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
pulp-rpm-handlers 2.13.4.8-1.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
puppet 3.8.6-4.el7sat RHBA-2018:0338
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gpid-proton-c 0.9-16.el6 RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-augeas 0.4.1-1.el6_4 RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-rgen 0.6.5-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-shadow 1.4.1-13.el6_4 RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-deep_merge 1.0.1-1.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-foreman_scap_client 0.3.0-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-json 1.4.6-2.el6 RHBA-2018:0338
virt-who 0.20.4-1.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
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gofer 2.7.7-3.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
hiera 1.3.1-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-agent 3.1.0-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338

54


https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html

i

katello-host-tools

katello-host-tools-fact-plugin

pulp-rpm-handlers

puppet

python-gofer

python-gofer-proton

python-isodate

python-pulp-agent-lib

python-pulp-common

python-pulp-rpm-common

python-qpid-proton

gpid-proton-c

ruby-augeas

ruby-rgen

ruby-shadow

rubygem-deep_merge

rubygem-foreman_scap_client

rubygem-json

virt-who

3.1.0-2.el6sat

3.1.0-2.el6sat

2.13.4.8-1.el6sat

3.8.6-2.el6sat

2.7.7-3.el6sat

2.7.7-3.el6sat

0.5.0-4.el6sat

2.13.4.6-1.el6sat

2.13.4.6-1.el6sat

2.13.4.8-1.el6sat

0.9-16.el6

0.9-16.el6

0.4.1-1.el6_4

0.6.5-2.el6sat

1.4.1-13.el6_4

1.0.1-1.el6sat

0.3.0-2.el6sat

1.4.6-2.el6

0.20.4-1.el6sat

1.VV—RRAF5Ta—lb

7 KR4 Y —

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

2.2.4. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 - Puppet 4 (RHEL 6 Server F)

LUFDFICIE, rhel-6-server-satellite-tools-6.3-puppetd-rpms VR MY —ICEEND
Ny r—2%aB8@HLET,

32 Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 - Puppet 4 (RHEL 6 Server ) /Xy r—

55


https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html

Ny l—I3=JxR}h

i

puppet-agent

2.2.5. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 6 Server F - EUS)

BUFDFICIE, rhel-6-server-eus-satellite-tools-6.3-rpms JRI M —ICEFN B/

r—UEEBLET,

1.10.9-1.el6sat

7 RRAHY —

RHBA-2018:0338

<33 Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 6 Server A - EUS) D/Xy r—<

i

facter

gofer

hiera

katello-agent

katello-host-tools

katello-host-tools-fact-plugin

pulp-rpm-handlers

puppet

python-gofer

python-gofer-proton

python-isodate

python-pulp-agent-lib

python-pulp-common

python-pulp-rpm-common

python-qpid-proton

gpid-proton-c

ruby-augeas

56

2.4.6-3.el6sat

2.7.7-3.el6sat

1.3.1-2.¢el6sat

3.1.0-2.el6sat

3.1.0-2.el6sat

3.1.0-2.el6sat

2.13.4.8-1.el6sat

3.8.6-2.el6sat

2.7.7-3.el6sat

2.7.7-3.el6sat

0.5.0-4.el6sat

2.13.4.6-1.el6sat

2.13.4.6-1.el6sat

2.13.4.8-1.el6sat

0.9-16.el6

0.9-16.el6

0.4.1-1.el6_4

7 RNRAYY—

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338


https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html

1.VV—RRAF5Ta—lb

EA:0) N—3y 7 R Y —

ruby-rgen 0.6.5-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-shadow 1.4.1-13.el6_4 RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-deep_merge 1.0.1-1.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-foreman_scap_client 0.3.0-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
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ruby-rgen 0.6.5-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-shadow 1.4.1-13.el6_4 RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-deep_merge 1.0.1-1.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-foreman_scap_client 0.3.0-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-json 1.4.6-2.el6 RHBA-2018:0338
virt-who 0.20.4-1.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338

2.2.8. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 - Puppet 4 (RHEL 6 Server 5 - AUS)

BUFDFICIE, rhel-6-server-aus-satellite-tools-6.3-puppetd-rpms YR M) —IZEF
naNyir—orREEHELEY,

<36 Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 - Puppet 4 (RHEL 6 Server [ - AUS) D/\y —<
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puppet-agent 1.10.9-1.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338

2.2.9. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 6 for System Z H)
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LLFDOFICIE, rhel-6-for-system-z-satellite-tools-6.3-rpms VRY M) —IZ&FEN B
Ny r—T%aB8@HLET,

37 Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 6 for System Z ) ®/Xv s —<

EA:0) N—3y 7 R Y —
facter 2.4.6-3.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
gofer 2.7.7-3.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
hiera 1.3.1-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-agent 3.1.0-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools 3.1.0-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-fact-plugin 3.1.0-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338

pulp-rpm-handlers

2.13.4.8-1.el6sat

RHBA-2018:0338

puppet 3.8.6-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
python-gofer 2.7.7-3.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
python-gofer-proton 2.7.7-3.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
python-isodate 0.5.0-4.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338

python-pulp-agent-lib

python-pulp-common

python-pulp-rpm-common

2.13.4.6-1.el6sat

2.13.4.6-1.el6sat

2.13.4.8-1.el6sat

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

python-qpid-proton 0.9-16.el6 RHBA-2018:0338
gpid-proton-c 0.9-16.el6 RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-augeas 0.4.1-1.el6_4 RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-rgen 0.6.5-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-shadow 1.4.1-13.el6_4 RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-deep_merge 1.0.1-1.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
rubygem-foreman_scap_client 0.3.0-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
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EA:0) N—3y 7 R Y —
rubygem-json 1.4.6-2.el6 RHBA-2018:0338
virt-who 0.20.4-1.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338

2.2.10. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 6 for System Z i - EUS)

TFDFRICIE, rhel-6-for-system-z-eus-satellite-tools-6.3-rpms JRI M) —IZEFN
BNy r—IEHELET,

<38 Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 6 for System Z fi - EUS) ®D/Xy r—<

EA:0) N—3y 7 R Y —
facter 2.4.6-3.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
gofer 2.7.7-3.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
hiera 1.3.1-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-agent 3.1.0-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools 3.1.0-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-fact-plugin 3.1.0-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338

pulp-rpm-handlers

puppet

python-gofer

python-gofer-proton

python-isodate

python-pulp-agent-lib

python-pulp-common

python-pulp-rpm-common

python-qpid-proton

gpid-proton-c

2.13.4.8-1.el6sat

3.8.6-2.el6sat

2.7.7-3.el6sat

2.7.7-3.el6sat

0.5.0-4.el6sat

2.13.4.6-1.el6sat

2.13.4.6-1.el6sat

2.13.4.8-1.el6sat
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ruby-augeas

ruby-rgen

ruby-shadow

rubygem-deep_merge

rubygem-foreman_scap_client

rubygem-json

virt-who

0.4.1-1.el6_4

0.6.5-2.el6sat

1.4.1-13.el6_4

1.0.1-1.el6sat

0.3.0-2.el6sat

1.4.6-2.el6

0.20.4-1.el6sat

1.VV—RRAF5Ta—lb

VLAY i

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

RHBA-2018:0338

2.2.11. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 6 for IBM Power ) (RPM)

LUFDERICIE, rhel-6-for-power-satellite-tools-6.3-rpms VAR KN —IC&EFN B/

F—UEEBLET.

<39 Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 6 for IBM Power ) (RPM) D/Xy r—<

i

facter

gofer

hiera

katello-agent

katello-host-tools

katello-host-tools-fact-plugin

pulp-rpm-handlers

puppet

python-gofer

python-gofer-proton

python-isodate

2.4.6-3.el6sat

2.7.7-3.el6sat

1.3.1-2.¢el6sat

3.1.0-2.el6sat

3.1.0-2.el6sat

3.1.0-2.el6sat

2.13.4.8-1.el6sat

3.8.6-2.el6sat

2.7.7-3.el6sat

2.7.7-3.el6sat

0.5.0-4.el6sat
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RHBA-2018:0338
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RHBA-2018:0338

61


https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html
https://access.redhat.com/errata/RHBA-2018:0338.html

Ny l—I3=JxR}h

i

python-pulp-agent-lib

python-pulp-common

python-pulp-rpm-common

python-qpid-proton

gpid-proton-c

ruby-augeas

ruby-rgen

ruby-shadow

rubygem-deep_merge

rubygem-foreman_scap_client

rubygem-json

virt-who

2.13.4.6-1.el6sat

2.13.4.6-1.el6sat

2.13.4.8-1.el6sat

0.9-16.el6

0.9-16.el6

0.4.1-1.el6_4

0.6.5-2.el6sat

1.4.1-13.el6_4

1.0.1-1.el6sat

0.3.0-2.el6sat

1.4.6-2.el6

0.20.4-1.el6sat
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RHBA-2018:0338
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2.2.12. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 6 for IBM Power Fi - EUS)

LUFDOFICIE, rhel-6-for-power-eus-satellite-tools-6.3-rpms JRY N —IZ&FEN 3B

Ny lr—V%aEH LT,

40 Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 6 for IBM Power i - EUS) D/Xy —<

i

facter

gofer

hiera

katello-agent

katello-host-tools

katello-host-tools-fact-plugin
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pulp-rpm-handlers

puppet

python-gofer

python-gofer-proton

python-isodate

python-pulp-agent-lib

python-pulp-common

python-pulp-rpm-common

python-qpid-proton

gpid-proton-c

ruby-augeas

ruby-rgen

ruby-shadow

rubygem-deep_merge

rubygem-foreman_scap_client

rubygem-json

virt-who

2.13.4.8-1.el6sat

3.8.6-2.el6sat

2.7.7-3.el6sat

2.7.7-3.el6sat

0.5.0-4.el6sat

2.13.4.6-1.el6sat

2.13.4.6-1.el6sat

2.13.4.8-1.el6sat

0.9-16.el6

0.9-16.el6

0.4.1-1.el6_4

0.6.5-2.el6sat

1.4.1-13.el6_4

1.0.1-1.el6sat

0.3.0-2.el6sat

1.4.6-2.el6

0.20.4-1.el6sat
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2.2.13. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 6 for Scientific Computing FJ)

LUFDFICIE, rhel-6-for-hpc-node-satellite-tools-6.3-rpms VRY M) —IZ&FEN B
Ny r—2%a8@HLET,

#41 Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 6 for Scientific Computing ) /Xy 5—

EA:0) N—3y 7 R Y —
facter 2.4.6-3.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
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hiera

katello-agent

katello-host-tools

katello-host-tools-fact-plugin

pulp-rpm-handlers

puppet

python-gofer

python-gofer-proton

python-isodate

python-pulp-agent-lib

python-pulp-common

python-pulp-rpm-common

python-qpid-proton

gpid-proton-c

ruby-augeas

ruby-rgen

ruby-shadow

rubygem-deep_merge

rubygem-foreman_scap_client

rubygem-json

virt-who

2.7.7-3.el6sat

1.3.1-2.el6sat

3.1.0-2.el6sat

3.1.0-2.el6sat

3.1.0-2.el6sat

2.13.4.8-1.el6sat

3.8.6-2.¢el6sat

2.7.7-3.el6sat

2.7.7-3.el6sat

0.5.0-4.el6sat

2.13.4.6-1.el6sat

2.13.4.6-1.el6sat

2.13.4.8-1.el6sat

0.9-16.el6

0.9-16.el6

0.4.1-1.el6_4

0.6.5-2.el6sat

1.4.1-13.el6_4
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1.4.6-2.el6
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2.2.14. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 - Puppet 4 (RHEL 6 for Scientific Computing )

LIFD3RICIE, rhel-6-for-hpc-node-satellite-tools-6.3-puppetd-rpms ')RI M) —I(C
EFENdN\vr—U%REEHLET,

<42 Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 - Puppet 4 (RHEL 6 for Scientific Computing ) /Xy r—

EA) R—I3v 7 RRAHY —

puppet-agent 1.10.9-1.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338

2.2.15. Red Hat Satellite Tools 6.3 (RHEL 6 for Scientific Computing i - EUS)
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facter 2.4.6-3.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
gofer 2.7.7-3.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
hiera 1.3.1-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-agent 3.1.0-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools 3.1.0-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
katello-host-tools-fact-plugin 3.1.0-2.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
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python-pulp-common
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rubygem-deep_merge 1.0.1-1.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
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rubygem-json 1.4.6-2.el6 RHBA-2018:0338
virt-who 0.20.4-1.el6sat RHBA-2018:0338
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python-pulp-common 2.13.4.6-1.el5 RHBA-2018:0338
python-pulp-rpm-common 2.13.4.8-1.el5 RHBA-2018:0338
python-qpid-proton 0.9-16.el5 RHBA-2018:0338
python-uuid 1.30-4.el5 RHBA-2018:0338
gpid-proton-c 0.9-16.el5 RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-augeas 0.4.1-1.el5sat RHBA-2018:0338
ruby-shadow 1.4.1-7.el5sat RHBA-2018:0338
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